1 Handlingsprogram 2018-2021

1.1 Idrettsanlegg

Kunstgrasbane

Samnanger
kommune

2016

64*100

7586

4986

2500

100

Friidrett

Samnanger
kommune

2016

400 m

3420

2364

1056

Friluftsomrade

Bergen og
Omland
friluftsrad

2019

2000

600

529

967

(km = kommunale midlar, sm = spelemidlar, pm = private midlar)

Fleirbrukshall Samnanger
kommune
Motorcrossbane Samnanger
kommune
BMX-Igype Samnanger
kommune
Sti rundt Nordbygda
Nordvikavatnet ungdomslag
Ny heis i Samnanger
bassenget kommune




